12

19

26

FEBRUARY — RENEW & Ministry Expo

16

23

16

23

30

JANUARY - MISSION EXPO

Now to Him Who is Able
20" Anniversary Ephesians 3:20-21

Dustin Lee, City View Church, Atlanta
Special Guest

God Gives the Growth
1 Corinthians 3:6-9

Jean-Philippe Beaudry, Nouvelle Vie
Church, Quebec Special Guest

To the Church of God at Corinth
2 Corinthians 1:1-2
The God of All Comfort
2 Corinthians 1:3-7
The Sentence of Death
2 Corinthians 3:8-11
For All the Promises of God
2 Corinthians 1:12-2:4

MARCH

Affirm Your Love for Him
2 Corinthians 2:5-11
Al Denson and Julie Elias
Special Guest
In Triumphal Procession
2 Corinthians 2:12-17
A Letter of Recommendation
2 Corinthians 3:1-6
The Ministry of the Spirit
2 Corinthians 3:7-11

13

20

27

11

18

25

15

22

29

APRIL — RESURRECTION DAY

There Is Freedom
2 Corinthians 3:12-18

The Five Love Languages
Dr. Gary Chapman Special Guest
Be Reconciled to God

2 Corinthians 5:11-21

Let Light Shine Out of Darkness
Buck Poole 2 Corinthians 4:1-6

MAY

This Treasure in Jars of Clay,
Daniel Brown 2 Corinthians 4:7-15

So We Do Not Lose Heart
2 Corinthians 4:16-18
Picnic @ Shocco

House Not Made with Hands
2 Corinthians 5:1-5

JUNE

So We Are Always of Good Courage

2 Corinthians 5:6-10
Now is the Day of Salvation

2 Corinthians 6:1-10

Do Not Be Unequally Yoked with
Unbelievers 2 Corinthians 6:11-7:4

Godly Grief Produces Repentance
2 Corinthians 7:5-16

They Gave Themselves First to the Lord
2 Corinthians 8:1-7

13

20

27

10

24

31

14

21

28

JULY = GOD IS FAITHFUL SERIES

Saving Us, Buck Poole
1 Corinthians 1:9

Meeting Our Needs, Corey Sizemore
Philippians 4:19

Answering Our Prayer, Preston Smith
1 John 5:14-15

Never Forsaking Us, Daniel Brown
Isaiah 41:10

AUGUST

For Your Sake He Became Poor
2 Corinthians 8:8-9:5

For God Loves a Cheerful Giver

2 Corinthians 9:6-15
The Weapons of Spiritual Warfare

2 Corinthians 10:1-6
Let the One W ho Boasts, Boast in the
Lord 2 Corinthians 10:7-18

Another Jesus Than the One We
Proclaimed 2 Corinthians 11:1-6

SEPTEMBER

The Apostles of Satan
2 Corinthians 11:7-15

I Am Speaking as a Fool
2 Corinthians 11:16-33

| Know a Man in Christ
2 Corinthians 12:1-6

To Keep Me from Becoming Conceited
2 Corinthians 12:7-10



12

19

26

16

23

30

14

21

28

OCTOBER - IT’S YOUR MOVE

When You Give to the Needy
Matthew 6:2-4

You Cannot Serve Two Masters
Matthew 6:24

Seek First the Kingdom of God
Matthew 6:33

Do Not Be Anxious About Tomorrow
Matthew 6:34

NOVEMBER

Harvest Day

Dr. Robert Smith Special Guest

Difficult People
2 Corinthians 12:11-18
Spiritual Authority of Loving People
2 Corinthians 12:19-13:4
Examine Yourselves
2 Corinthians 13:5-10
Aim for Restoration
2 Corinthians 13:11-14

DECEMBER

The Name Above All Other Names
Matthew 1:18-24

Christmas Music

When the Fullness of Time Had Come
Galatians 4:4-5

Walking with God in the Year to Come
James 4:6-10

CrossPoint Sunday Schedule

8:00 AM Bible Study
9:15 AM Bible Study & Worship

10:45 AM Bible Study & Worship

,O‘

X

www.crossspointchurch.info

8000 Liles Lane
Trussville, AL 35173
205.655.0364

CROSSPOINT

just one more

Sermon Series
2025

Blessed Be the God and
Father of
Our Lord Jesus Christ

A Study
of

2 Corinthians

Ryan F. Whitley
Senior Pastor



