	JANUARY - MISSION EXPO	APRIL – RESURRECTION DAY		JULY – GOD IS FAITHFUL SERIES	
5	Now to Him Who is Able 20 th Anniversary Ephesians 3:20-21	6	There Is Freedom 2 Corinthians 3:12-18	6	Saving Us, Buck Poole 1 Corinthians 1:9
12	Dustin Lee, City View Church, Atlanta Special Guest	13	The Five Love Languages Dr. Gary Chapman Special Guest	13	Meeting Our Needs, Corey Sizemore Philippians 4:19
19	God Gives the Growth 1 Corinthians 3:6-9	20	Be Reconciled to God 2 Corinthians 5:11-21	20	Answering Our Prayer, Preston Smith 1 John 5:14-15
26	Jean-Philippe Beaudry, Nouvelle Vie Church, Quebec Special Guest	27	Let Light Shine Out of Darkness Buck Poole 2 Corinthians 4:1-6	27	Never Forsaking Us, Daniel Brown Isaiah 41:10
FFR	RUARY – RENEW & Ministry Expo		MAY		AUGUST
2	To the Church of God at Corinth	4	This Treasure in Jars of Clay,	3	For Your Sake He Became Poor 2 Corinthians 8:8-9:5
	2 Corinthians 1:1-2 The God of All Comfort	11	Daniel Brown 2 Corinthians 4:7-15 So We Do Not Lose Heart	10	For God Loves a Cheerful Giver 2 Corinthians 9:6-15
9	2 Corinthians 1:3-7 The Sentence of Death	18	2 Corinthians 4:16-18 Picnic @ Shocco	17	The Weapons of Spiritual Warfare 2 Corinthians 10:1-6
23	2 Corinthians 3:8-11 For All the Promises of God	25	House Not Made with Hands	24	Let the One W ho Boasts, Boast in the Lord 2 Corinthians 10:7-18
20	2 Corinthians 1:12-2:4	23	2 Corinthians 5:1-5	31	Another Jesus Than the One We Proclaimed 2 Corinthians 11:1-6
	MARCH		JUNE		SEPTEMBER
2	Affirm Your Love for Him 2 Corinthians 2:5-11	1	So We Are Always of Good Courage 2 Corinthians 5:6-10	7	The Apostles of Satan
9	Al Denson and Julie Elias Special Guest	8	Now is the Day of Salvation 2 Corinthians 6:1-10	14	2 Corinthians 11:7-15 I Am Speaking as a Fool
16	In Triumphal Procession 2 Corinthians 2:12-17	15	Do Not Be Unequally Yoked with Unbelievers 2 Corinthians 6:11-7:4	21	2 Corinthians 11:16-33
23	A Letter of Recommendation 2 Corinthians 3:1-6	22	Godly Grief Produces Repentance		2 Corinthians 12:1-6
30	The Ministry of the Spirit 2 Corinthians 3:7-11	29	2 Corinthians 7:5-16 They Gave Themselves First to the Lord 2 Corinthians 8:1-7	28	To Keep Me from Becoming Conceited 2 Corinthians 12:7-10

OCTOBER - IT'S YOUR MOVE

5 When You Give to the Needy Matthew 6:2-4 12 You Cannot Serve Two Masters Matthew 6:24 Seek First the Kingdom of God 19 Matthew 6:33 26 Do Not Be Anxious About Tomorrow Matthew 6:34

8:00 AM Bible Study







Blessed Be the God and Father of Our Lord Jesus Christ

Sermon Series

2025

A Study of

2 Corinthians

NOVEMBER

2 **Harvest Day** Dr. Robert Smith **Special Guest** 9 Difficult People 2 Corinthians 12:11-18 16 Spiritual Authority of Loving People 2 Corinthians 12:19-13:4 23 Examine Yourselves 2 Corinthians 13:5-10 30 Aim for Restoration 2 Corinthians 13:11-14

DECEMBER

The Name Above All Other Names

7

Matthew 1:18-24 14 Christmas Music 21 When the Fullness of Time Had Come Galatians 4:4-5 Walking with God in the Year to Come 28 James 4:6-10

CrossPoint Sunday Schedule

9:15 AM Bible Study & Worship

10:45 AM Bible Study & Worship







www.crossspointchurch.info

8000 Liles Lane Trussville, AL 35173 205.655.0364



Ryan F. Whitley Senior Pastor

